Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date :
Prepared by:
82
LDX Series
6, 12 and 24 Volts
Steel Battery Units

24V - 9W
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Cabinet
Dimensions
a b c d e
A
B
C
131⁄4 in.
[33.4 cm]
161⁄8 in.
[41.0 cm]
231⁄8 in.
[58.8 cm]
35⁄8 in.
[9.2 cm]
51⁄2 in.
[13.8 cm]
51⁄2 in.
[13.8 cm]
101⁄2 in.
[26.8 cm]
101⁄4 in.
[26.1 cm]
101⁄4 in.
[26.1 cm]
141⁄4 in.
[36.8 cm]
141⁄4 in.
[36.1 cm]
141⁄4 in.
[36.1 cm]
161⁄2 in.
[42.2 cm]
163⁄8 in.
[41.4 cm]
163⁄8 in.
[41.4 cm]
Dimensions
Series Capacity and
Cabinet Size Special Options Number of
Heads Head Style / Lamp Wattage Colour AC Voltage Options
LDX6= 6 volts
EXAMPLE:
LDX6-108AD2RT9
-36= 72 watts [A]*
-72= 72 watts [A]*
-108= 108 watts [A]*
-180= 180 watts [B]*
Blank= standard
AD= self-diagnostic
ADN= self-diagnostic
non-audible
NEX= NEXUS®
system
interface*
(6 and 12
volts only)
*Not all options are